2021 Steer Tag/Heifer UIN
Order Form
Kinney County -
[image: ](PLEASE	T)





	Name:
	
	Name:

	Grade:
	
	Grade:

	School:
	
	School:

	Club/Chapter:
	
	Club/Chapter:

	
Name:
	
	
Name:

	Grade:
	
	Grade:

	School:
	
	School:

	Club/Chapter:
	
	Club/Chapter:


 (
1
$2
5.
00
2
$
50
.00
3
$
75
.00
4
$
100
.00
5
$1
25
.00
6
$1
50
.00
7
$1
75
.00
8
$
200
.00
9
$
225
.00
10
$
250
.00
) (
Please
 
Circle
 
one:
Steer
Heifer
@
$2
5
.00 per Tag =
(# requested)
(Total Due)
Parent’s Contact Information:
Name:
 
 
Address:
 
 
City/State/Zip:
Phone #:
Email Address:
Parent’s Signature:
)

Please make checks/money orders payable to: Kinney County 4-H 
Bring this form, along with payment to:
Kinney County AgriLife Extension Office 117 RR 693    -or mail to PO Box 266
Brackettville, Texas 78832

Must be received or turned in to the Extension Office by:   April 20, 2021
image1.png
H/F




image2.png




image3.png




